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Torneo WE CATANIA 0301067A

Luogo CATANIA  [Catania - Sicilia]
Periodo 08-02-2003 - 16-02-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri SEMINARA VITTORIO - 

Partecipanti 16

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

8 1N Avola Salvatore          ITA SIC CT 1722 0 0 1960 M 106251

9 Bonaccorsi Fabrizio      ITA SIC CT 2170 0 0 1962 M 801569 107358

14 1N Cacciola Alfredo         ITA LOM VA 1815 0 0 1984 M 110081

13 CM Cordi' Domenico          ITA CAL RC 1956 0 0 1951 M 109735

2 Culle' Salvatore         ITA SIC CL 2044 0 0 1961 M 812170 101450

5 CM Fagotto Roberto          ITA SIC SR 1909 0 0 1957 M 103680

4 Gangemi Salvatore        ITA SIC CT 2049 0 0 1960 M 808644 103438

10 CM Imbraguglia Fabio        ITA SIC CT 1875 0 0 1986 M 107365

7 1N Lisi Sebastiano          ITA SIC SR 1759 0 0 1965 M 105230

1 IM Ljubisavljevic Zivojin Z        SRB 2299 0 0 1941 M 902896

15 1N Marano Salvatore         ITA SIC CT 1851 0 0 1961 M 114945

3 1N Russo Alfio              ITA SIC CT 1828 0 0 1968 M 103436

11 CM Santagati Alessandro     ITA SIC CT 1968 0 0 1987 M 107367

6 1N Todarello Giovanni       ITA CAL RC 1722 0 0 1988 M 104101

12 1N Tricomi Massimo          ITA CAL RC 1687 0 0 1977 M 109442

16 Tuttobene Sergio         ITA SIC CT 2113 0 0 1951 M 812641 115058
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

8 1N Avola Salvatore          ITA 1722 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1960 M 106251

14 1N Cacciola Alfredo         ITA 1815 0 0.00 0.00 0 84 0 1984 M 110081

13 CM Cordi' Domenico          ITA 1956 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1951 M 109735

5 CM Fagotto Roberto          ITA 1909 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1957 M 103680

10 CM Imbraguglia Fabio        ITA 1875 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1986 M 107365

7 1N Lisi Sebastiano          ITA 1759 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1965 M 105230

15 1N Marano Salvatore         ITA 1851 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1961 M 114945

3 1N Russo Alfio              ITA 1828 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1968 M 103436

11 CM Santagati Alessandro     ITA 1968 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1987 M 107367

6 1N Todarello Giovanni       ITA 1722 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1988 M 104101

12 1N Tricomi Massimo          ITA 1687 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1977 M 109442
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